
MONA SCREENS RK (2025-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-25  To :15-Jan-26

VEDIKA GRAPHICSM/s.

GANESH PETH, NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

RAHUL COMPLEX,

Ph. No.

Gst/Tin: PAN No.:27ANYPJ4146P1Z1

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  15062.00  15062.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-4 01/04/25 S6  1416.00  16478.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-12910/04/25 S6  1506.00  17984.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-32321/04/25 S6  4012.00  21996.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-35923/04/25 S6  1955.00  23951.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-57908/05/25 S6  2834.00  26785.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-61309/05/25 S6  560.00  27345.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-71117/05/25 S6  2147.00  29492.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-72217/05/25 S6  8142.00  37634.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-76120/05/25 S6  3540.00  41174.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-111512/06/25 S6  445.00  41619.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-125223/06/25 S6  2124.00  43743.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-127024/06/25 S6  1875.00  45618.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-143308/07/25 S6  4189.00  49807.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-146410/07/25 S6  510.00  50317.00 Dr

CH.NO. 107990NNSB19/07/25 B2  50317.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-164423/07/25 S6  1125.00  1125.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-168126/07/25 S6  1375.00  2500.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-188611/08/25 S6  1310.00  3810.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-193114/08/25 S6  2832.00  6642.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-198219/08/25 S6  612.00  7254.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-222908/09/25 S6  4019.00  11273.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-235518/09/25 S6  1345.00  12618.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-241823/09/25 S6  4956.00  17574.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-245625/09/25 S6  1280.00  18854.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-247326/09/25 S6  3540.00  22394.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-258904/10/25 S6  684.00  23078.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-263207/10/25 S6  6372.00  29450.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-268110/10/25 S6  4655.00  34105.00 Dr

CH.NO. 110446NNS BANK29/10/25 B2  34105.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-303006/11/25 S6  3540.00  3540.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-310412/11/25 S6  800.00  4340.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-314314/11/25 S6  3835.00  8175.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-323220/11/25 S6  5835.00  14010.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-325221/11/25 S6  4987.00  18997.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-350510/12/25 S6  3540.00  22537.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-355715/12/25 S6  1967.00  24504.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-360517/12/25 S6  3540.00  28044.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-364519/12/25 S6  4090.00  32134.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-377129/12/25 S6  5195.00  37329.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-384603/01/26 S6  15694.00  53023.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-391508/01/26 S6  3540.00  56563.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-401515/01/26 S6  9554.00  66117.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 150539.00  84422.00  66117.00 Dr

15/01/2026 14:58Print Date & Time


